
順　　位 氏　　　　　　　　名 アウト イ　ン トータル ＨＤＣＰ ネット

優　 勝 原井・川村チーム 31 34 65 0 65

準優勝 阿部・落合チーム 34 32 66 0 66

3 里見・蔭山チーム 34 36 70 0 70

4 武田・藤村チーム 36 37 73 0 73

5 浜口・逢坂チーム 38 36 74 0 74

6 福島・福島チーム 37 37 74 0 74

7 長瀬・川原チーム 37 37 74 0 74

8 永松・永松チーム 37 37 74 0 74

9 手束・藤田チーム 37 37 74 0 74

10 山本・長尾チーム 39 36 75 0 75

11 郡　・近藤チーム 41 35 76 0 76

12 泉　・　泉チーム 36 40 76 0 76

13 上浦・楠本チーム 38 38 76 0 76

14 金原・金原チーム 39 38 77 0 77

15 平本・元木チーム 40 37 77 0 77

16 高橋・高橋チーム 38 40 78 0 78

17 木内・石川チーム 37 42 79 0 79

18 斎藤・斎藤チーム 41 40 81 0 81

19 福家・佐藤チーム 40 42 82 0 82

20 坪平・橋本チーム 40 42 82 0 82

21 上野・　谷チーム 37 46 83 0 83

22 斉藤・谷川チーム 42 42 84 0 84

23 藤嶋・武田チーム 42 43 85 0 85

24 中野・小笠チーム 47 41 88 0 88

25 長沢・鎌田チーム 49 40 89 0 89

26 木村・橋本チーム 45 44 89 0 89

27 笹本・笹本チーム 42 47 89 0 89

28 中川・中川チーム 46 44 90 0 90

29 美馬・美馬チーム 49 47 96 0 96

30 矢田・木村チーム 50 47 97 0 97

31 野村・大村チーム 50 47 97 0 97

32 山田・西田チーム 49 50 99 0 99

33 横田・　西チーム 49 50 99 0 99
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　■　スクラッチの部



順　　位 氏　　　　　　　　名 アウト イ　ン トータル ＨＤＣＰ ネット

優　 勝 阿部・落合チーム 34 32 66 +3.6 69.6

準優勝 原井・川村チーム 31 34 65 +6 71

3 平本・元木チーム 40 37 77 6 71

4 手束・藤田チーム 37 37 74 2.4 71.6

5 里見・蔭山チーム 34 36 70 +2.4 72.4

6 郡　・近藤チーム 41 35 76 3.6 72.4

7 浜口・逢坂チーム 38 36 74 1.2 72.8

8 永松・永松チーム 37 37 74 1.2 72.8

9 上野・　谷チーム 37 46 83 9.6 73.4

10 上浦・楠本チーム 38 38 76 2.4 73.6

11 福家・佐藤チーム 40 42 82 8.4 73.6

12 山本・長尾チーム 39 36 75 1.2 73.8

13 長瀬・川原チーム 37 37 74 0 74

14 武田・藤村チーム 36 37 73 +1.2 74.2

15 木内・石川チーム 37 42 79 4.8 74.2

16 藤嶋・武田チーム 42 43 85 10.8 74.2

17 泉　・　泉チーム 36 40 76 1.2 74.8

18 福島・福島チーム 37 37 74 +1.2 75.2

19 野村・大村チーム 50 47 97 21.6 75.4

20 高橋・高橋チーム 38 40 78 2.4 75.6

21 斉藤・谷川チーム 42 42 84 8.4 75.6

22 坪平・橋本チーム 40 42 82 6 76

23 斎藤・斎藤チーム 41 40 81 4.8 76.2

24 金原・金原チーム 39 38 77 0 77

25 笹本・笹本チーム 42 47 89 12 77

26 中川・中川チーム 46 44 90 12 78

27 美馬・美馬チーム 49 47 96 18 78

28 木村・橋本チーム 45 44 89 10.8 78.2

29 矢田・木村チーム 50 47 97 18 79

30 長沢・鎌田チーム 49 40 89 9.6 79.4

31 中野・小笠チーム 47 41 88 8.4 79.6

32 横田・　西チーム 49 50 99 18 81

33 山田・西田チーム 49 50 99 15.6 83.4

　■　ダブルペリアの部
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